
 

FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE GOLF CLUB 

UNA GILL TROPHY  
3-LADY TEAM 

TUESDAY 9TH MAY 2017 
FORMAT – THREE BALL BETTER BALL [18 HOLES] - FULL HANDICAP ALLOWANCE 

THE BEST NETT SCORE AT EACH HOLE COUNTS 

 

PLAYERS HANDICAPS NETT SCORE 
CATH McMARTIN 
MERYL MARSHALL 

EILEEN SHORT 

27 
26 
23 

 

59 
£4.00 CREDIT EACH 

LEILA McWHIRR 
SUSAN BELFORD 

ANNETTE McARTHUR 

27 
24 
24 

 

60 

LORAINE NIXON 
MAUREEN SPENCE 

SHONA SUTHERLAND 

17 
20 
36 

 

61 

MARSHA FRASER 
ANNE BROWN 

MARINA MacCULLOCH 

25 
27 
20 

 

62 

ANNE MacKAY 
ROSEMARY STALLARD 

CATHRYN FIELD 

21 
30 
35 

 

64 

JENNY THORNTON 
MOIRA MacRAE 

MARGARET MacKENZIE 

19 
36 
36 

 

65 

MARY GALLOWAY 
JEAN CAMERON 
ANNE SANGSTER 

14 
30 
25 

 

65 

ALINE DRUMMOND 
ANNE SMITTON 
K. ANN BROWN 

17 
26 
28 

 

68 

AILEEN WILSON 
LYNNE FRASER 

KAREN MACKAY 

27 
6 

18 

 

68 

MO ROSS 
MAUREEN WILSON 
ELDA MORRISON 

16 
22 
21 

 

69 

 


